
PT GOVT LOT 1 OF SEC 34-2N-28E
IN OR 2281/879
(EX UTIL ESMT IN OR 423/637)

WHITE MARTIN
95571 DOUGLAS RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

34-2N-28-0000-0002-0010

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4005.00

05/30/2023 MLU

07/02/2019 KWX 1.43 107,250 0 0 107,250

STANDARD
4

101,843
0

107,250
209,093
84,182

124,911
HX HB 50,000

74,911
209,093

0

205,694

2281/0879 5/31/2019 SW Q I 01 127,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PDJ LLC

WHITE MARTIN

2219/0537 8/23/2018 WD Q I 05 54,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHOBAN JOHN A

PDJ LLC

2024
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MH18-? CO ISSUED 0 12/10/2018

MH18-? MH MOVE-ON 0 12/01/2018

974237 CHNGE SRVC 0 11/01/1997

7309 MH MOVE-ON 800 06/01/1988

2020HX Base Yr

95571 DOUGLAS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0800 02 1,748 138.7200 104.04 181,862 1998 2005 0 0 0 44.00 56.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1550

BAS 1,550 100 1,550 90,307

UOP 72 25 18 1,049

USP 360 50 180 10,487

1,982 1,748 101,843

BAS=[YR=2018]  W14 UOP=[YR=2018]  N12 W6 USP=[YR=2018]  W30
S12 E30 N12$ S12 E6$ W44 S27 E15 N1 E16 S1 E27 N27$.

BAS
2018

14

44

27

15
16

27

27

UOP
2018

12

6

12

6

USP
2018

30

12

30

12

0

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 107,250


